Name ID
Dave Cartlidge
Nick Doyle

Ryan Buckley
lan Pruitt

Jeff Lombardo
Mel Solberg
Vince Fiamengo
Mike O'Donnell
Decker Dempsey
Kelby Tursick
Casey Graham
Tyler Morgan
Dale Adama
Nick Milward
Renae Jackson
Josh Usher

01-SURF BOAT
OPEN RACE 01

Gender

114 M
112 M
146 M
147
121
125
129
127
137
136
141
123 M
101 M
126 M
223 F
154 M

L L LKL

Age
41
30
30
108
38
53
26
60
20
33
43
41
108
34
25

Place
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Points

6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



SURF RACE

U19 Boys

Name ID Gender  Age Place Points

Zane Booth 108 M 17 1 6.00
Jack Prosser 102 M 15 2 5.00
Danny Gonzalez 104 M 16 3 4.00
Matthew Brill 111 M 15 4 3.00
Boston Williams 142 M 18 5 3.00
Miller Meinhart 132 M 13 6 3.00
Daniel Schwedosk 116 M 16 7 2.00
Carson Williams 143 M 18 8 2.00
Luke Pohlman 106 M 13 9 2.00

SURF RACE
U19 Girls

Maiken Pardon 201 F 108 1 6.00
Katelyn Nimsky 209 F 15 2 5.00
Sydney Brouwer 208 F 16 3 4.00
Georgia Buffington 207 F 15 4 3.00
Eva Goodison 205 F 19 5 3.00
Ashley Greger 219 F 13 6 3.00
Megan Seth 204 F 16 7 2.00
Melissa Brill 206 F 15 8 2.00
Sophia Arky 222 F 16 9 2.00
Finley Murphy 232 F 10 10 2.00



SURF RACE

OPEN Mens
Hayden Hemmens 110 M 21 1 6.00
Pat Killgallen 117 M 24 2 5.00
Thomas O'Neill 118 M 28 3 4.00
Kevin Fink 134 M 21 4 3.00
Patrick McVan 131 M 23 5 3.00
Hamish Miller 107 M 19 6 3.00
Pat Jacobson 133 M 33 7 2.00
Zane Booth 108 M 17 8 2.00
Brian Murphy 153 M 9 2.00
Ben Tran 135 M 19 10 2.00
SURF RACE
OPEN Womens
Kelsey Cummings 215 F 25 1 6.00
Jenna Solberg 224 F 23 2 5.00
Natalie Waechter 217 F 23 3 4.00
Danielle Wong 218 F 26 4 3.00
Sydney Brouwer 208 F 16 5 3.00
Colleen O'Donnell 226 F 25 6 3.00
Coral Kemp 202 F 30 7 2.00
Maiken Pardon 201 F 108 8 2.00
Cindy Ngo 227 F 20 9 2.00
Audrey Neilan 211 F 23 10 2.00



Name ID
Kelsey Cummings
Jenna Solberg
Coral Kemp
Audrey Neilan
Katelyn Nimsky
Christina Boring
Chris Linkletter
Renae Jackson
Betsy Lee
Maiken Pardon

Name ID
Hamish Miller
Thomas O'Neill
Hayden Hemmens
Pat Killgallen
Zane Booth

Brian Murphy
Kevin Fink

Pat Jacobson
Patrick McVan
Tim Burdiak

IRONWOMAN

OPEN

Gender  Age
215 F 25
224 F 23
202 F 30
211 F 23
209 F 15
213 F 27
221 F 52
223 F 25
231 F 28
201 F 108

IRONMAN

OPEN

Gender  Age
107 M 19
118 M 28
110 M 21
117 M 24
108 M 17
153 M 35
134 M 21
133 M 33
131 M 23
139 M 27

Place
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Place
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Points

Points

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



05-WATERMAN RELAY
OPEN

Name ID
Jeff Lombardo
Mel Solberg
Decker Dempsey
Kelby Tursick
Dave Cartlidge
Nick Doyle

Ryan Buckley
lan Pruitt

Mike O'Donnell
Shane Gallas
Ricky Kloppe
Jerry Merayo
Casey Graham
Tyler Morgan

Gender
121 M
125 M
137 M
136 M
114 M
112 M
146 M
147 M
127 M
149
119 M
122 M
141 M
123 M

Age

38
53
20
33
41
30
30

108

60

34
47
43
41

Place
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Points

6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00



05-Run Board Run Board Run

Name ID
Tiana Pugliese
Jenna Solberg
Sydney Brouwer
Coral Kemp
Audrey Neilan
Sophia Arky
Betsy Lee
Brooke Carlson
Christina Boring
Maiken Pardon

Name ID
Hamish Miller
Hayden Hemmens
Pat Killgallen
Zane Booth

Kevin Fink

Brian Murphy
Bryce Miller
Thomas O'Neill
Shane Gallas

Pat Jacobson

OPEN WOMEN
Gender  Age
212 F 21
224 F 23
208 F 16
202 F 30
211 F 23
222 F 16
231 F 28
203 F 15
213 F 27
201 F 108
OPEN MEN
Gender  Age

107 M 19
110 M 21
117 M 24
108 M 17
134 M 21
153 M

151 M

118 M 28
149 M

133 M 33

Place
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Place
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Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name ID
Deanne Hemmens
Tandis Morgan
Jenna Solberg
Christina Boring
Renee Robinson
Coral Kemp
Audrey Neilan
Chris Linkletter
Maiken Pardon
Katelyn Nimsky

Name ID
Tim Burdiak
Hamish Miller
Hayden Hemmens
Tyler Morgan
Sean Barlow

Brian Murphy
Hunter Hay

Zane Booth

Pat Jacobson
Patrick Hemmens

Surfski

OPEN Women
Gender  Age
235 F
230 F 37
224 F 23
213 F 27
214 F 38
202 F 30
211 F 23
221 F 52
201 F 108
209 F 15
Surfski
OPEN Men
Gender  Age
139 M 27
107 M 19
110 M 21
123 M 41
103 M 108
153 M
145 M 33
108 M 17
133 M 33
109 M 54

Place
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Place
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Points

Points

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name

Dave Cartlidge
Nick Doyle

Jeff Lombardo
Mel Solberg
Ryan Buckley
lan Pruitt
Decker Dempsey
Kelby Tursick
Vince Fiamengo
Mike O'Donnell
Ricky Kloppe
Jerry Merayo
Shane Gallas
Tyler Morgan
Dale Adama
Nick Milward

SURF BOAT RACE 02

ID

114
112
121
125

'—\
S
(<)}

147
137

[EY
w
[e)]

129
127
119
122
149
123
101

[E
N
(<))

OPEN
Gender  Age
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

41
30
38
53
30
108
20
33
26
60
34
47

41
108
34

Place
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Points

6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name ID
Sydney Brouwer
Brooke Carlson

Megan Seth

Maiken Pardon

Katelyn Nimsky

Eva Goodison

Madison Greger

Ashley Greger

Name ID
Zane Booth

Tor Gasteiger

Boston Williams

Luke Pohlman

Danny Gonzalez
Barnett

Daniel Schwedosk
Carson Williams

Jack Prosser

Board Race
U19 Female

Gender
208 F
203 F
204 F
201 F
209 F
205 F
220 F
219 F

Age

Board Race
U19 Male

Gender
108 M
105 M
142 M
106 M
104 M
M
116 M
143 M
102 M

Age

16
15
16

108
15
19
14
13

17
108
18
13
16

16
18
15

Place

Place
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Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name

Tiana Pugliese
Jenna Solberg
Coral Kemp
Sophia Arky
Sydney Brouwer
Megan Seth
Audrey Neilan
Maiken Pardon
Christina Boring
Tandis Morgan

Name

Hamish Miller
Thomas O'Neill
Hayden Hemmens
Brian Murphy
Zane Booth
Pat Jacobson
Bryce Miller
Patrick McVan
Pat Killgallen
Shane Gallas

Board Race
Open Women

Gender
212 F
224 F
202 F
222 F
208 F
204 F
211 F
201 F
213 F
230 F

Age

Board Race
Open Men

Gender
107 M
118 M
110 M
153 M
108 M
133 M
151 M
131 M
117 M
149 M

Age

21
23
30
16
16
16
23
108
27
37

19
28
21

17
33

23
24

Place
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Place
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Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name

Ashley Greger
Jenna Solberg
Maiken Pardon
Sydney Brouwer
Coral Kemp

Eva Goodison
Georgia Buffington
Cindy Ngo
Katelyn Nimsky
Audrey Neilan

Name

Hayden Hemmens
Kevin Fink
Thomas O'Neill
Pat Killgallen
Hamish Miller
Pat Jacobson
Matthew Brill
Jack Prosser
Danny Gonzalez
Chris Dobro

ID

RUN SWIM RUN

OPEN WOMEN
Gender  Age
219 F 13
224 F 23
201 F 108
208 F 16
202 F 30
205 F 19
207 F 15
227 F 20
209 F 15
211 F 23
RUN SWIM RUN
OPEN MEN
Gender  Age
110 M 21
134 M 21
118 M 28
117 M 24
107 M 19
133 M 33
111 M 15
102 M 15
104 M 16
155 M 40

Place
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Place
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Points
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Points
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Name

Hayden Hemmens
Patrick Hemmens
Deanne Hemmens
Hunter Hay

Tyler Morgan
Taylor

Jenna Solberg
Mel Solberg
Patrick Jacobson
Hamish Miller
McClafferty

Sean Barlow

Tim Burdiak

Arky

Nimsky

Pardon

Zane Booth

Ben Tran

ID

10-Surfski Relay

OPEN

Gender
121 M
125 M

F
137 M
136 M

F
114 F
112 M
146 M
147 M
127 F
149 M
119 M
122 F
141 F
123 F

M

M

Age

38
53

20
33

41
30
30
108
60

34
47
43
41

Place
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Name

Tom O'Niell

Pat Kilgallen
Patrick Jacobson
Jenna Solberg
Barrett

Hunter Hay
Pardon

N. Brouwer
Nimsky
Gonzales

Tim Burdiak
Gasteiger
Rhodes

Lerum

Hamish Miller
Goodison
McClafferty
Sean Barlow
Hayden Hemmens
Chris Dobro

Ben Tran

Zane Booth
Tyler Morgan
Anneliese Solberg
Mike Murphy

B. Miller

Patrick Hemmens
Arky

Mcgrunner

Fin Murphy

Mel Solberg

Brill

Coral Kemp
Carson Williams
Boston Williams
Christina Boring
Chris Linkletter
Tandis Morgan
Ngo

Carlson

Audrey Nielan
Natalie Waechter

ID

Gender

11-Taplin Relay

Age Place

OPEN
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Name

Vince Fiamengo
Schweduck
Ann Finley
Kevin Fink

R. Buckley

Tyra

ID Gender Age Place

00O 00 00 0O 00 00



12-Board Relay
OPEN

Name ID Gender  Age Place
Crystal Kemp
Tom O'Niell

Pat Kilgallen
Patrick Jacobson
Jenna Solberg
Kevin Fink

Chris Dobrosielski
Audrey Nielan
Zane Booth
Michael Murphy
Jenny Toer
Bryce Miller
McClafferty
Rhodes

McVan

Hamish Miller
Sean Barlow
Goodison
Williams
Williams

Boring

Arky

P. Barnett

L. Pohlman
Megan Seth
Brouwer
Gasteiger

Vince Fiamengo
Annaliese Solberg
Tyler Morgan
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